Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

School

Bradley

North Dakota State
Drake
Creighton
Loyola-Chicago
IUPUI

South Dakota
Western lllinois
Valparaiso
Green Bay
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois

Rnd 1

294
307
295
298
300
310
303
310
306
307
317
324

Rnd 2

299
2901
303
303
305
296
304
299
307
310
310
312

Total

593
598
598
601
605
606
607
609
613
617
627
636

To Par

+25
+30
+30
+33
+37
+38
+39
+41
+45
+49
+59
+68
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

Pos.

T3
T10
T51
T 66

T13
T17
T21
T21
T21

T2
T7
T13
T 26
T 44
T 44

T7
T21
T21
T 26
T51

T 26
T44
T44
T53

T3
T13
T 36
T 56
T 56

T17
T26
T32
Ta1
T 44

T10
T13
T41
T41
T69

School

Bradley

Drake Bushong
Charles Jahn
Dan Lensing
Michael Mounce
Branden Mounce

North Dakota State
Lucas Johnson
Nate Deziel

Dax Wallat

Will Holmgren
Andrew Israelson

Drake

Kyle MacDonald
Chase Wicklund
Tommi Avant
Lucas Scherf
Shayne Patel

Creighton

Ben Krapfl
Tucker Kanaak
Nate Vontz
Koy Potthoff
Bradley Keyer

Loyola-Chicago
Tyler Anderson
Nate Vance
Ryan Magee
Orion Yamat
Devin Johnson

IUPUI

Austin Crowder
Nick Bienz

Nathan Cunningham
Kyle Miller

Matthew Baxter

South Dakota
Jacob Michel
Tate Arends
Matt Tolan

Scott Fudenberg
Thomas Vining

Western lllinois
Jackson Wetherbee
John Duggan
Parker Govern
Cameron Karney
Wyatt Spier

Rnd 1

294
67
71
77
79
83

307
78
i
76
79
76

295
73
71
75
83
76

298
75
74
73
76
i

300
73
i
77
76
74

310
74
76
78
87
82

303
75
80
74
75
79

310
73
74
79
84
87

Rnd 2

299
74
75
71
79
83

201
71
73
75
72
75

303
74
78
7
74
81

303
72
7
78
76
81

305
69
75
80
81
85

296
72
73
76
75
80

304
75
72
79
81
78

299
75
75
7
72
80

Total

593
141
146
148
158
166

598
149
150
151
151
151

598
147
149
152
157
157

601
147
151
151
152
158

605
142
152
157
157
159

606
146
149
154
162
162

607
150
152
153
156
157

609
148
149
156
156
167

To Par

+25
-1
+4
+6
+16
+24

+30
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9

+30
+5
+7
+10
+15
+15

+33
+5
+9
+9
+10
+16

+37

+10
+15
+15
+17

+38
+4
+7
+12
+20
+20

+39
+8

+10
+11
+14
+15

+41
+6
+7
+14
+14
+25
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

T17
T32
T 36
T53
55

10

T3
T26
T44
T 56
T 56

11
T32
T 36
62
T63
T69

12
T7
T44
T63
71
T72

Valparaiso
Garrett Willis
Charlie Toman
Drew Alexander
Mitchell Wittmann
Brett Seward

Green Bay
Ben Gilles

Max Pasher
Ryan Schuelke
Brady Sarauer
George Kneiser

Northern lowa
Sam Sacquitne
Alex Pries
Dominic Schnepf
Carter Stochl
Tommy Doyle

Eastern lllinois
Chuck Adare
Romeo Perez
Pierce Allord
Marcello Verdolin
Nic Nguyen

306
i
72
75
82
83

307
72
76
78
81
81

317
76
79
82
87
80

324
73
82
85
84
85

307
73
81
79
7
78

310
74
76
79
81
81

310
7
75
81
7
87

312
74
75
79
84
85

613
150
153
154
159
161

617
146
152
157
162
162

627
153
154
163
164
167

636
147
157
164
168
170

+45
+8

+11
+12
+17
+19

+49
+4

+10
+15
+20
+20

+59
+11
+12
+21
+22
+25

+68
+5

+15
+22
+26
+28
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

Pos.

T3
T10

T17
T 26
T32
T 36
40

T 56
T 56
T63
T 66
T 66
T72

Name

Jed Baranczyk
Ben Hicks

Van Holmgren
Miguel Montelongo
Bennett Hutson
Arjun Reddy
Justin Kolb

Tim Lim

Hunter Paugh
Jack Klingel

Zac Jenkins
Matthew McCarthy
Andrew McCormick

School

§%r1tg Dakota

South Dakota

§%r1tg Dakota

Bradley
Green Bay
Drake

South Dakota
Drake

South Dakota
Northern lowa
Drake
Valparaiso
Creighton

Rnd 1

72
74

76
78
77
73
78
79
81
87
88
83
84

Rnd 2

74
74

74
74
76
81
77
83
81
77
78
83
86

Total

146
148

150
152
153
154
155
162
162
164
166
166
170

To Par

+4
+6

+8

+10
+11
+12
+13
+20
+20
+22
+24
+24
+28
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Round: 2
RESULTS

Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

Pos.

N =

Pos.

WN -

10

13

17

Top 20 Teams
Bradley

North Dakota State

Drake
Creighton
Loyola-Chicago
IUPUI

South Dakota
Western lllinois
Valparaiso
Green Bay
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois

Top 20 Players

Drake Bushong
Tyler Anderson
Charles Jahn
Ben Gilles
Austin Crowder
*Jed Baranczyk
Kyle MacDonald
Ben Krapfl
Chuck Adare
Jackson Wetherbee
Dan Lensing
*Ben Hicks
Chase Wicklund
John Duggan
Lucas Johnson
Nick Bienz
Garrett Willis
*Van Holmgren
Jacob Michel
Nate Deziel

School

Bradley
Loyola-Chicago
Bradley

Green Bay

IUPUI

North Dakota State
Drake

Creighton

Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois
Bradley

South Dakota
Drake

Western lllinois
North Dakota State
IUPUI

Valparaiso

North Dakota State
South Dakota
North Dakota State

Rnd 1

294
307
295
298
300
310
303
310
306
307
317
324

Rnd 1

67
73
71
72
74
72
73
75
73
73
77
74
71
74
78
76
77
76
75
77

Rnd 2

299
291
303
303
305
296
304
299
307
310
310
312

Rnd 2

74
69
75
74
72
74
74
72
74
75
71
74
78
75
71
73
73
74
75
73

Total

593
598
598
601
605
606
607
609
613
617
627
636

Total

141
142
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150

To Par

+25
+30
+30
+33
+37
+38
+39
+41
+45
+49
+59
+68

To Par

-1
E

+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Team Statistics

PAR 3 SCORING

Bradley

IUPUI

North Dakota State
Northern lowa
Drake

Western lllinois
Creighton

South Dakota
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

Green Bay
Loyola-Chicago
PAR 4 SCORING

North Dakota State
Western lllinois
IUPUI

Creighton

South Dakota
Valparaiso
Loyola-Chicago
Green Bay

Drake

Bradley

Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
PAR 5 SCORING

Loyola-Chicago
Drake
Valparaiso
North Dakota State
Bradley
Creighton
South Dakota
IUPUI

Green Bay
Northern lowa
Western lllinois
Eastern lllinois

3.05
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.30
3.40
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.70
3.70
3.90

4.15
4.24
4.29
4.33
4.35
4.38
4.40
4.40
4.45
4.49
4.49
4.65

4.67
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.93
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.07
5.20
5.27

+1
+5
+5
+5
+6
+8
+11
+11
+11
+14
+14
+18

+8

+13
+16
+18
+19
+21
+22
+22
+25
+27
+27
+36

EAGLES

Loyola-Chicago
South Dakota
BIRDIES

North Dakota State
IUPUI
Loyola-Chicago
Creighton
Western lllinois
Valparaiso
South Dakota
Green Bay
Drake

Northern lowa
Bradley
Eastern lllinois
PARS

Bradley

Drake

Western lllinois
Creighton
South Dakota
Valparaiso
IUPUI

North Dakota State
Green Bay
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Loyola-Chicago

(2o B> RN e >IN e Je o J{e]

57
54
52
51
50
50
49
49
48
47
42
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Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6898
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Drake Bushong Bradley 67 74 141 -1
2 Tyler Anderson Loyola-Chicago 73 69 142 E
3 Charles Jahn Bradley 71 75 146 +4
Ben Gilles Green Bay 72 74 146 +4
Austin Crowder IUPUI 74 72 146 +4
*Jed Baranczyk North Dakota State 72 74 146 +4
7 Kyle MacDonald Drake 73 74 147 +5
Ben Krapfl Creighton 75 72 147 +5
Chuck Adare Eastern Illinois 73 74 147 +5
10 Jackson Wetherbee Western lllinois 73 75 148 +6
Dan Lensing Bradley 77 71 148 +6
*Ben Hicks South Dakota 74 74 148 +6
13 Chase Wicklund Drake 71 78 149 +7
John Duggan Western lllinois 74 75 149 +7
Lucas Johnson North Dakota State 78 71 149 +7
Nick Bienz IUPUI 76 73 149 +7
17 Garrett Willis Valparaiso 77 73 150 +8
*Van Holmgren North Dakota State 76 74 150 +8
Jacob Michel South Dakota 75 75 150 +8
Nate Deziel North Dakota State 77 73 150 +8
21 Tucker Kanaak Creighton 74 77 151 +9
Nate Vontz Creighton 73 78 151 +9
Dax Wallat North Dakota State 76 75 151 +9
Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 76 75 151 +9
Will Holmgren North Dakota State 79 72 151 +9
26 Max Pasher Green Bay 76 76 152 +10
Tommi Avant Drake 75 77 152 +10
Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 77 75 152 +10
*Miguel Montelongo Bradley 78 74 152 +10
Tate Arends South Dakota 80 72 152 +10
Koy Potthoff Creighton 76 76 152 +10
32 Matt Tolan South Dakota 74 79 153 +11
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 72 81 153 +11
*Bennett Hutson Green Bay e 76 153 +11
Sam Sacquitne Northern lowa 76 77 153 +11
36 Nathan Cunningham IUPUI 78 76 154 +12
*Arjun Reddy Drake 73 81 154 +12
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 75 79 154 +12
Alex Pries Northern lowa 79 75 154 +12
40 *Justin Kolb South Dakota 78 77 155 +13
41 Cameron Karney Western lllinois 84 72 156 +14
Parker Govern Western lllinois 79 77 156 +14
Scott Fudenberg South Dakota 75 81 156 +14
44 Shayne Patel Drake 76 81 157 +15
Thomas Vining South Dakota 79 78 157 +15
Romeo Perez Eastern lllinois 82 75 157 +15
Ryan Schuelke Green Bay 78 79 157 +15
Ryan Magee Loyola-Chicago 77 80 157 +15
Orion Yamat Loyola-Chicago 76 81 157 +15
Lucas Scherf Drake 83 74 157 +15
51 Michael Mounce Bradley 79 79 158 +16
Bradley Keyer Creighton e 81 158 +16
53 Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso 82 77 159 +17
Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 74 85 159 +17
55 Brett Seward Valparaiso 83 78 161 +19
56 *Tim Lim Drake 79 83 162 +20
Brady Sarauer Green Bay 81 81 162 +20
Matthew Baxter IUPUI 82 80 162 +20
Kyle Miller IUPUI 87 75 162 +20
*Hunter Paugh South Dakota 81 81 162 +20
George Kneiser Green Bay 81 81 162 +20
62 Dominic Schnepf Northern lowa 82 81 163 +21
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6898

63

66

69

71
72

Pierce Allord

*Jack Klingel
Carter Stochl
*Matthew McCarthy
Branden Mounce
*Zac Jenkins

Wyatt Spier
Tommy Doyle
Marcello Verdolin
Nic Nguyen
*Andrew McCormick

Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Valparaiso
Bradley

Drake
Western lllinois
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Creighton

85
87
87
83
83
88
87
80
84
85
84

79
77
77
83
83
78
80
87
84
85
86

164
164
164
166
166
166
167
167
168
170
170

+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+28
+28
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING
Cameron Karney
Lucas Johnson

Van Holmgren
Dan Lensing

Sam Sacquitne
Miguel Montelongo
Andrew McCormick
Jack Klingel
Austin Crowder
Nick Bienz

Carter Stochl
Romeo Perez
Garrett Willis

Arjun Reddy
Drake Bushong

PAR 4 SCORING

Will Holmgren
John Duggan
Tyler Anderson
Justin Kolb
Cameron Karney
Ben Hicks

Van Holmgren

Nate Deziel

Austin Crowder
Miguel Montelongo
Lucas Scherf

Dan Lensing
Garrett Willis

Ben Gilles

Nick Bienz

PAR 5 SCORING

Tate Arends

Ben Krapfl

Tyler Anderson
Shayne Patel
Orion Yamat
Chuck Adare
Jackson Wetherbee
Ben Hicks

Parker Govern
George Kneiser
Nate Vontz

Kyle Miller
Mitchell Wittmann
Max Pasher

Alex Pries

Western lllinois
gorth Dakota
tate

gorth Dakota
tate

Bradley
Northern lowa
Bradley
Creighton
Northern lowa
IUPUI

IUPUI
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso
Drake
Bradley

gonh Dakota
tate

Western lllinois
Loyola-Chicago
South Dakota
Western lllinois
South Dakota
gtoarttg Dakota

gonh Dakota
tate

IUPUI
Bradley
Drake
Bradley
Valparaiso
Green Bay
IUPUI

South Dakota
Creighton
Loyola-Chicago
Drake
Loyola-Chicago
Eastern lllinois
Western lllinois
South Dakota
Western lllinois
Green Bay
Creighton
IUPUI
Valparaiso
Green Bay
Northern lowa

EAGLES
2.75 -1 Tate Arends
275 1 Ryan Magee
275 1 BIRDIES
2.75 -1 Tyler Anderson
2.75 -1 Will Holmgren
3.00 E
3.00 E Lucas Johnson
3.00 E Ben Krapfl
3.00 E Nate Deziel
3.00 E Orion Yamat
3.00 E Shayne Patel
3.00 E Nick Bienz
3.00 E Garrett Willis
3.00 E Parker Govern
3.00 E Austin Crowder
Alex Pries
Jed Baranczyk
4.00 E John Duggan
4.00 E Nathan Cunningham
4.00 E
4.00 E PARS
4.09 +1 Cameron Karney
4.09 +1 Lucas Scherf
4.09 +1 Miguel Montelongo
4.09 " Dan Lensing
: Drake Bushong
j?g :; Charles Jahn
4.18 2 Ben Gilles
: Carter Stochl
4.18 +2
4.18 +2 Van Holmgren
4.18 +2 Jacob Michel
4.18 +2 Kyle Miller
Jack Klingel
Tommi Avant
4.00 -3 Sam Sacquitne
4.33 -2 Brett Seward
4.33 -2
4.33 -2
4.33 -2
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1
4.67 -1

South Dakota
Loyola-Chicago

Loyola-Chicago
§orth Dakota
tate

gtoarttg Dakota
Creighton
gtoarttg Dakota
Loyola-Chicago
Drake

IUPUI
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
IUPUI
Northern lowa
gtoarttg Dakota
Western lllinois
IUPUI

Western lllinois
Drake
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Green Bay
Northern lowa
gtoarttg Dakota
South Dakota
IUPUI
Northern lowa
Drake
Northern lowa
Valparaiso
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Zach Johnson Invitational

Dates: Oct 1-2, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

Round 2 - Glen Oaks Country Club

Doubl

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Round 1 - Glen Oaks Country Club
Doubl

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

APhWOWRrAMAOMAORAPAPPWDADdDWNS

Par

ArPhO0OWRAAPPAOAOMAOBR_ADPDPDPWODDWNS

Yard
s

373
203
408
314
215
419
412
365
510
456
559
421
407
229
549
170
467
421

Yard
S

373
203
408
314
215
419
412
365
510
456
559
421
407
229
549
170
467
421

e Eag
les

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Eagle
S

Birdie
s

12

8

3

12

2

3

4

Birdie

OOI\)(I)I—‘OOO)U‘IG-&BCD@Q)}—‘U‘I#LH-& 2]

Pars

46
47
37
49
31
31
51
43
40
29
50
37
53
36
36
51
36
32

Pars

44
36
40
52
34
40
45
48
35
39
50
50
38
32
34
44
31
28

Boge
ys
12
12
26
11
29
30
13
15
11
28

23
14
27
20
16
24
26

Boge
ys
18
26
23
13
27
25
21
16
15
16

12
28
26
17
18
33
18

@)
o
c
=3

woog.a\lmwm

Doubl

NWFROORFP WO O

[N

4

~NwWwO~NPdOPR

=
©

Other

Other

Wk WweR R

Rnd
Avg
4.08
3.32
4.58
4.01
3.71
4.63
4.21
4.03
4.85
4.85
4.96
4.46
4.18
3.55
5.28
3.18
4.64
4.70

Rnd
Avg
4.40
3.47
4.47
4.21
3.70
4.44
4.23
4.25
4.97
4.59
4.92
4.29
4.45
3.45
5.33
3.22
4.67
4.90

Par Yards Hole
4 373 1
3 203 2
4 408 3
4 314 4
3 215 5
4 419 6
4 412 7
4 365 8
5 510 9
4 456 10
5 559 11
4 421 12
4 407 13
3 229 14
5 549 15
3 170 16
4 467 17
4 421 18
Par Yards Hole
4 373 1
3 203 2
4 408 3
4 314 4
3 215 5
4 419 6
4 412 7
4 365 8
5 510 9
4 456 10
5 559 11
4 421 12
4 407 13
3 229 14
5 549 15
3 170 16
4 467 17
4 421 18
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